LOT

la

10

11

12

13

14

1l4a

15

16

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

AVERY BERKEL DIGITAL PRICING SCALES
MOD: M202
15kg

3 X TEAR DROP BANNERS NO GST

AVERY BERKEL DIGITAL PRICING SCALES
MOD: M202
15kg

3 X STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELVES, EACH 90cm

BONN CM-1041T STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE OVEN

BIRKO DISPLAY PIE WARMER
MOD: 1040092
5 SHELF

(NEW)

BROMIC WALL MOUNT GAS OUTDOOR HEATER

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & ASSORTED TOPPINGS

2 x IKEA TUB STORAGE UNITS
(4 x TUBS ONLY)

WOODSON WP2A200 DISPLAY PIE WARMER, 2 x SHELVES ONLY

AVERY BERKEL DIGITAL PRICING SCALES
MOD: M202
15kg

WOODSON OPEN FRONT TOASTER & COUNTER TOP OVEN

OEM F501T SPIRAL MIXER NO GST
50 LITRE CAPACITY, 415V

AVERY BERKEL DIGITAL PRICING SCALES
MOD: M202
15kg

ASSORTED FISH PLATES, PLATTERS, ESPRESSO CUPS & SAUCERS

30 x WHITE SQUARE & RECTANGULAR DISHES NO GST

ROLL ROPE LIGHT NO GST
(REQUIRES PLUG ADAPTER)

ROLL ROPE LIGHT NO GST
(REQUIRES PLUG ADAPTER)
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LOT

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23a

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ROLL ROPE LIGHT
(REQUIRES PLUG ADAPTER)

43 x STAINLESS STEEL FOOD POTS & 2 x WALL MOUNT MAGNETIC KNIFE

BOARDS

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 153 x 61cm
2TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 153 x 61cm
2TIER

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL BENCH
120cm, WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL BENCH
135cm, WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

STAINLESS STEEL TWIN BOWL SINK, 200cm WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

ELECTROLUX WT4D UNDERBENCH DISHWASHER, 240V

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL DISHWASHING BENCH
220cm, WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

CHROME SHELF UNIT, 90 x 45cm, 5 TIER

WILLIAMS COUNTER PREP FRIDGE
MOD: BANKSIA HSP30UBA

2 DOOR, 180cm

SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

(NO SNEEZE COVER)

STAINLESS STEEL PREP FRIDGE
3 DOOR, 136¢cm
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

COROLLA BOW GLASS CAKE DISPLAY

MOD: QL840

120cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V

STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER CHEFS FRIDGE
MOD: C45-2400

4 DOOR, 240cm,

SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

ROMA BOW GLASS HOT FOOD DISPLAY
MOD: 180-H520FC
180cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

SAMSUNG PLASMA 51" TV
MOD: PS51D450
WITH REMOTE
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ZANUSSI NHT PASS THRU DISHWASHER
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V

ROBAND S26 SQUARE GLASS HOT FOOD BAR
200cm, 240V

WASHTECH PASS THRU DISHWASHER NO GST
MOD: H2
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V

2 X STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEYS,
EACH 10 TRAY CAPACITY & TRAYS

LUUS 2 BURNER GAS HOT PLATE, 600mm NO GST

SINGLE PAN ELECTRIC DEEP FRYER

STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 72 x 80cm WITH 6 TRAY RACK CAPACITY

SUPERTRON 2 BURNER GAS CHAR GRILL, 600mm

STAINLESS STEEL 2 TIER OVERSHELF, 145cm, WITH 3 x WARMING LAMPS

AQUA ONE FISH TANK
MOD: 600
(DAMAGED HINGES)

LEBEMA COMMERCIAL BREAD SLICER
TYPE: ORBIS 600

STAINLESS STEEL CASED

415V

(NO PLUG)

PRESSURE FRYER, HENNY PENNY
MOD: COMPUTRON 7000

415V
20 x FRY PANS, 30 & 24cm NO GST
20 x FRY PANS, 30 & 24cm NO GST

DISHLEX UNDERBENCH DOMESTIC DISHWASHER
MOD: DSF6106X

KOLDTECH PREP FRIDGE

MOD: WSMS-1330 L

2 DOOR, 133cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V

COROLLA SQUARE GLASS CAKE DISPLAY, 150 LITRE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V
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LOT

49

50

50a

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FED DISPLAY PIE WARMER, 4 SHELF

ROBAND GRILL STATION
MOD: GSA8105
240V

BLUE SEAL TURBOFAN CONVECTION
240V

(KNOB MISSING)

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 120 x 80cm
(FLAT PACK)

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 120 x 80cm
(FLAT PACK)

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 150 x 80cm
(FLAT PACK)

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 150 x 80cm
(FLAT PACK)

2 X ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEYS

5 x STAINLESS STEEL STOCK POTS, PRESSURE COOKER & URN

BOX TEALIGHT CANDLE HOLDERS

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

16 x FRY PANS, 30 & 32cm

4 x LED 'OPEN' SIGNS

5 X LARGE CAPACITY ALUMINUM STOCK POTS

8 X PIZZA BAGS

20 (APPROX) x ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL FOOD POTS

6 x PVC CUTTING BOARDS & RACK

4 x LED 'OPEN - WELCOME' SIGNS

16 x FRY PANS, 30 & 32cm

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

8 x BOXES, EACH 8 x 750gm, NESTLE CAPPUCCINO TOPPING, (BB FEB 2020)

4 x BOXES 2.50z COFFEE TAKEAWAY CUPS NO GST
STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL TROUGH & SINK, 180cm NO GST
STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL DISHWASHING BENCH NO GST

120cm, WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

PIPE POT RACK, 270cm
4 TIER

GELATI FREEZER NO GST
7 POT CAPACITY
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

DYNABREEZE INDUSTRIAL PEDESTAL FAN, 750mm, 240V

"DIVORCE KIT"
MICROWAVE OVEN, TOASTER, KETTLE, RUBBISH BIN,
SANDWICH PRESS, CUPS, SAUCERS, ETC.

IGLOO MAXCOLD COOLER BOX, 156 LITRE

IGLOO MAXCOLD COOLER BOX, 156 LITRE

IGLOO MAXCOLD COOLER BOX, 156 LITRE

IGLOO MAXCOLD COOLER BOX, 156 LITRE

11 x BLOW MOULD TABLES, LIFETIME, 183 x 75cm

11 x BLOW MOULD TABLES, LIFETIME, 183 x 75cm

10 x BOXES, EACH 10 x 500mI INSTANT HAND SANITIZING FOAM

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg NO GST
4 x LED 'OPEN - WELCOME' SIGNS NO GST
16 x FRY PANS, 30 & 32cm NO GST

2 X ELECTROLUX VACUUM CLEANERS
MOD: EZI-VAC 2

(NO HOSES, 1 x CORD CUT)

10 x BOXES, EACH 10 x 500ml INSTANT HAND SANITIZING FOAM
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION

88 6 x BOXES, EACH 12 x 100, LIPTON TEA BAGS, (BB JULY 2020)
89 DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

90 10 x BOXES EACH CONTAINING 6 x PRODUCE ROLLS

91 MIST FAN

MOD: DB-26CF03

92 MIST FAN
MOD: DB-26CF03

92a DIGILEX PEDESTAL FAN, 750mm, 240V

93 BBQ, JUMBUCK, 4 BURNER, GAS WITH HOTPLATE & COVER, MOBILE
94 BBQ, JUMBUCK, 4 BURNER, GAS WITH HOTPLATE & COVER, MOBILE
95 2 X COOLER BOXES, 80 LITRE & 2 x WATER COOLERS

96 2 X COOLER BOXES, 80 LITRE & 2 x WATER COOLERS

97 2 x COOLER BOXES, 80 LITRE & 2 x WATER COOLERS

(1 x LATCH MISSING)

98 2 X COOLER BOXES, 80 LITRE & 2 x WATER COOLERS
(1 x LATCH MISSING)

99 2 X COOLER BOXES, 80 LITRE & 2 x WATER COOLERS
(1 x LATCH MISSING)

100 FRIGOREX UPRIGHT 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
MOD: CH1200
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

101 UPRIGHT DISPLAY FRIDGE, SANDEN INTERCOOL
SINGLE DOOR, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V
(ALL FAULTS)

102 BROMIC OPEN FRONT DELI DISPLAY
MOD: VISION 180M
180 x 200cm, 4 SHELF, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V

103 ANVIL-AIRE UPRIGHT 3 DOOR DISPLAY FREEZER
MOD: GDJ1881
SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V

(ALL FAULTS - NOT COOLING)
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NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

120a

121

122

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOBILE TRAY RACK, 32 TRAY CAPACITY

NEON SIGN "DELICATESSEN"
(ALL FAULTS)

NEON SIGN 'FRESH MEATS'

NEON SIGN "SEAFOOD"

NEON SIGN 'PURA MILK'

NEON SIGN 'BAKERY"

NEON SIGN 'BAKERY"

NEON SIGN 'FRESH EGGS'

NEON SIGN 'FRESH MEATS'

TIMBER WINE RACK COMPONENTS

CURVED LOUNGE SEAT, 170cm, BROWN VINYL, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

(SLIGHTLY WORN BACK)

CURVED LOUNGE SEAT, 170cm, BROWN VINYL, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

(SLIGHTLY WORN BACK)

CURVED LOUNGE SEAT, 170cm, BROWN VINYL, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

(SLIGHTLY WORN)

CURVED LOUNGE SEAT, 170cm, BROWN VINYL, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

(SLIGHTLY WORN BACK)

CURVED LOUNGE SEAT, 170cm, BROWN VINYL, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

(SLIGHTLY WORN BACK)

2 X PIPE POT RACKS, WALL MOUNT

9 x CAFE TABLES, 90cm DIAMETER, LAMINATE TOP (SOME SHIPPED)

15 x BENTWOOD STYLE CAFE CHAIRS

11 x CAFE CHAIRS, RED PVC, TIMBER LEGS & 2 x MATCHING ARMCHAIRS

11 x RED PVC OUTDOOR CAFE CHAIRS
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LOT

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

QUANTITY ESPRESSO CUPS & SAUCERS

4 x CAFE TABLES, 80 x 80cm, WHITE MOULDED TOP
WITH 10 x MATCHING TABLE TOPS, 120 x 80cm & 80 x 80cm

BLACK VINYL SOFA, 260cm

BLACK VINYL SOFA, 260cm

GRANITE PREP BOARD, 155 x 45cm

4 x GALV TROLLEYS, EACH 5 TIER

WAITERS STATION, 180cm, 2 DOOR, WENGE LAMINATE
(1 x HANDLE MISSING)

21 x PACKETS, EACH 48 x ROLLS, 3 PLY, 180 SHEETS TOILET PAPER

48 x PACKETS, EACH 20 x 500ml SPRING WATER

8 x CASH DRAWERS, NO KEYS

ESPRESSO CUPS & SAUCES, COCA-COLA GLASSES
(2 x BOXES)

PLASTIC & FOAM CUPS, STRAWS, NAPKINS ETC
(1 x PALLET)

ASSORTED TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS ETC

5 x BOXES TEA GLASSES, (EACH 72) NO GST

6 x 2 DOOR LOWLINE CUPBOARDS, BLUE LAMINATE

2 x BOXES ASSORTED OFFICE SUNDRIES

PASS THROUGH DISHWASHER, COMENDA AND NO GST
4 BURNER ELECTRIC OVEN RANGE
(CONDITION UNKNOWN)

2 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE & 2 COFFEE GRINDERS NO GST
(ALL FAULTS - PARTS ONLY)

50 APPROX. METAL 10 LITRE BUCKETS

60 APPROX. METAL 10 LITRE BUCKETS

40 APPROX. METAL 10 LITRE BUCKETS
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144 EUROMASZ FOOD GRADE CONVEYOR COOKER NO GST
TYPE AG150
200kg P/H, 415V

145 CHICKEN ROTISSERIE, SEMAK NO GST
MOD: M8
240V, NO RODS



